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Saturday 9:00 am Habetler Bowl Lanes 5 - 28
Scratch
Place Team Name Pins
1 Lake Park 6363
2 LaGrange 6216
3 Reavis 6094
4 Glenbrook North 6033
5 Group 4 5956
6 Hinsdale Central 5858
7 St Patrick 5824
8 Group 7 5729
9 St. Laurence 5727
10 Notre Dame 5697
1 Group 5 5693
12 Glenbard East 5479
13 Whitney Young 5474
14 Taft 5463
15 Group 6 5459
16 Payton 5428
17 Niles West 5307
18 Group 2 5293
19 Group 8 5291
20 Mt. Carmel 5287
21 Argo 5283
22 Jones 5270
23 Group 1 5238
24 Group 3 5222
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name A- 2~ _-3- _4- _-5- _-6- _Total _WON Team Name - -2 -3- -4- -5- -6- _Total _WON
5.6 St Laurence 009 946 957 1104 820 891 5727 0 <> Jones 921 788 943 896 873 849 5270 0
7-8  Group 1 889 966 882 860 811 830 5238 <> Group7 909 860 986 994 1026 954 5729 0
9-10  Reavis 1041 961 1206 940 938 1008 6094 0  <-> Hinsdale Central 989 989 993 985 944 0958 5858 0
11412 Group 2 746 878 851 967 995 856 5293 0 <> Group 8 910 873 839 963 854 852 5291 0
13-14 LaGrange 932 1086 998 1040 1045 1115 6216 0 <> Notre Dame 871 1031 1038 931 860 966 5697 0
15-16  Payton 928 966 870 921 893 850 5428 0  <—> Niles West 894 914 1011 748 914 826 5307 0
17-18  Group 4 1017 1079 1065 1002 918 875 5956 0  <—> Group3 1003 832 814 843 871 859 5222 0
19-20 Taft 885 886 989 929 855 919 5463 0 <> Whitney Young 919 963 920 896 914 862 5474 0
21-22 St Patrick 922 964 946 1046 927 1019 5824 0 <> Glenbard East 920 972 856 974 836 921 5479 0
23-24 Mt Carmel 914 869 809 1007 889 799 5287 0 <> Argo 918 846 936 825 916 842 5283 0
25-26 Lake Park 1071 1081 1081 1152 1034 944 6363 0  <-> Glenbrook North 991 1053 1118 1045 885 941 6033 0
27-28  Group 5 943 984 947 1014 820 985 5693 0 <> Group6 982 786 1006 861 906 918 5459 0
Team Rosters
Book Real High High High High Weekly Over A
ID# Name Ave Ave Average Pins Gms Game Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- _-4- -5- _-6- TotalGame Sers _Series Ave +/-
1 - St. Laurence
185 Brendan Collins SL 185 185 1111 6 2041111193 188 166 204 191 1691111 204 1111 1111 -1110
191 Colin Dwyer SL 192 192 1156 6 2321156232 220 192 206 150 1561156 232 1156 1156 - 1152
188 Tyree Colbert SL 195 195 1175 6 2231175202 162 222 223 165 2011175 2231175 1175 - 1170
186 Jonathon Skalon SL 188 188 1130 6 2251130203 170 175 225 168 1891130 2251130 1130 - 1128
187 Tom Doyle SL 192 192 1155 6 2461155179 206 202 246 146 1761155 246 1155 1155 - 1152
189 Matt Dorn SL 120 0O 0 0 O 0 0 O
190 Jon Gardner SL 120 _ 0 0 0 O 0 0 O
192 Mike Oswald SL 120 0 0 0 O 0 0 O
2 - Jones
247 Eduardo Medil J 143 143 573 4 188 573 145 126 188 114 573 188 573
246 Jesus Gonzalez J 189 189 1134 6 2331134210 174 233 172 152 1931134 2331134 1134 - 1134
248 Hayden Judy J 171 ___ 171 1030 6 2001030170 136 174 193 200 1571030 200 1030 1030 - 1026
245 Nathaniel Grant J 174 174 1047 6 1831047 166 175 164 181 178 1831047 183 1047 1047 - 1044
244 Christopher Colquitt J 195 195 1174 6 2361174230 177 184 236 165 1821174 236 1174 1174 - 1170
249 Alex Sung J 166 156 312 2 178 312 178 134 312 178 312
250 Daniel Bui J 120 0 0 0 O 0 0 O
251 Nathaniel Dobbins J 120 0 0 0 O 0 0 O
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D #

Name

3 -Group 1

142 Jaden Edwards SR

143

144 Hank Walker NT
145 Jeremy Kasper NT
146 Benji Buckner NT

Tyler Smith SR

4 -Group 7

218 Elias Rivera-Vazquez LT
219 Augustus Ordinario LT
220 lan Ridgway MV

221 Chris Mickolayck MV
222 Aeneas Hines Sl

5 - Reavis

148
151
150
149
147
163
154
152

Matt Devorsky R

Matt O'Shaughnessy R
Christian Evariz R
Omar Martinez R
Tommy Murphy R

Kyle Diamantos R
Xavier DeLuna R
Matthew Smith R

6 - Hinsdale Central

288
292
289
290
287
291

Brenden Venis HC

Michael Hu HC

Kyle Kroeger HC
Brady McKay HC

John Zolpe HC
Matt Deiss HC

7 - Group 2

165

156 Arthur Kawalkowski F

167
158
159

Zak Knusel NC

Jake Rubin E
Joe Leibforth E
Ben Bartol E

8 - Group 8

231 Gabrial Cofield LB
232 Guillermo Martinez LB
233 Avery Wolf NSN

234 Jayden Hang NSN
235 Gavin Swartz DP

9 - LaGrange

277
276
280
279
278
300
301
302

Casey Vanspankeren L
Ethan Cabela LG

Max Campbell LG
‘arco Garcia LG

Otto Meccia LG

Natalia Palomino LG
Josh Woolfington LG
Daniel Hirstein LG

10 - Notre Dame

211
216
210
215
214
212
213
217

Jayden Daniel ND
Vincent Rabiola ND
Ryan Clarke ND

Martin Munoz ND
Christian Moore ND
Thomas Donnelly ND
Matthew Haderspeck N
Brennan Rieman ND
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High High Weekly Over A

2241186
194 972
2101116
204 995
187 969

199 1077
209 952
269 1358
256 1199
203 1143

2231220
2241206
240 675
268 1396
2741263
186 334
0 ©0

0 0

2371210
208 523
2241039
2451261
247 1260
219 565

193 971
209 1005
269 1352
184 966
200 999

200 938
204 966
2471318
224 1066
199 1003

254 1207
237 1269
2341203
242 1197
247 1340
0 O
0 O
0 O

200 678
219 724
2141072
2331210
244 1242
0 O
237 615
156 156

-6- TotalGame Sers _Series Ave +/-

1186 - 1182
972 -972 =
1116 - 1116
995 - 990 =
969 - 966 =

1077 - 1074
952 - 948 =
1358 - 1356
1199 - 1194
1143 - 1140

1220 - 1218
1206 - 1206
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1066 - 1062
1003 - 1002

1207 - 1206
1269 - 1266
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1197 - 1194
1340 - 1338

1072 - 1068
1210 - 1206
1242 - 1242
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1D #

Name

11 - Payton

262
264
261
263
260
265
266
267

David Seward P
Zachary Gee P
Stephan Whitacre P
Gabriel Woszczak P
Jonathon Howell P
Matthew Moy P
Daniel Bishop P
Marshall Bennett P

12 - Niles West

236
239
240
237
243
238
241
242

Albert Bang NW
Eric Dunker NW

Paul Hardin-Specht NW

Robbie Calalay NW
Mubin Nasir NW
Seann Del Mundo NW
Takeo Nang NW
Yukio Nang NW

13 - Group 4

180
181
182
183
184

Tyler Woltman WN
Adam Rodriguez NN
Kevin Hamilton HS
Patrick Fatigato HS
Ricky Klepacz HS

14 - Group 3

168
169
170
171
172

Sean Mocny LA
David Roscoe MW
Donovan Simon K
Tarik Hall K
D'Angelo Robinson K

15 - Taft

223
226
224
230
228
229
225
227

Alexander Alcantara T
George Hemesath T
Giuseppe Camarda T
Chritian Pagan T
Jonathon Lavengco T
Ethan Lopez T

Jorian Gonzalez T
Matthias Kraft T

16 - Whitney Young

268
271
270
272
269
274
275
273

Thomas Hayes WY
Enrique Fuentes WY
Lewis Baer WY
Jeffrey Hudson WY
Terik Priest WY
Matt Shuman WY
Marco Garcia WY
Seth Vargas WY

17 - St Patrick

253
255
257
254
252
256
258
259

Josh Baumstark SP
Mike Pasquale SP
Joe Mirabelli SP
Brendan Day SP
Mike Livinstone SP
Nathan Emporado SP
Sean Smith SP

Jake Boyle SP

NAIMAINNAD E.4D e P & 5

Ave

174
168
178
170
212
120
120
120

163
206
166
177
170
169
120
163

220
171
197
201
202

171
194
174
174
165

167
199
169
196
178
128
188
120

210
179
187
161
173
120
120
120

191
163
148
217
196
196
192
120

Book

Real

Ave Average Pins Gms
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0
0
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0
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High High

202 1049 186
1821011 168
2311070231
226 1024 142
2471274 201

0 O

0 O

0 0

197 983 190
223 1240200
173 333 160
210 1066 182
206 1020 162
211 338

0 O

170 327

2891320210
2351030173
2241187 181
236 1206 225
2391213 228

196 1026 164
237 1169 237
2151047 215
187 1046 166
221 934 221

208 631 154
230 1198 156
179 507 179
2451171193
2031073203
128 128
227 755
0 O

2331260192
2011079175
2251126 204
211 969 211
191 1040 137
0 0
0 O
0 O

214 1147 214
193 491 193
148 148 148
258 1306 213
2101173 154
241 981
220 578
0 O

141
223
173
198
179

215
167
224
236
237

137
189
175
174
157

186
158
167
148

227

202
201
225
148
187

172
149

258
210
175

197
223

189
191
211

289
166
181
190
239

179
167
168
166
144

208
189

245
187

160

233
177
204
146
160

196
149

227
203
171

162
172
163
188
236

134
192

141
154
127

180
235
215
191
181

163
159
187
176
158

136
221

191
192

189

233
182
168
138
175

200

223
203
241
179

202
154
157
133
247

138
190

210
206

170

190
151
194
201
182

187
208
165
187
124

133
230

162
151

179

178
191
190
165
190

160

202
203
183
179

1351049
1571011
1951070
1681024
19561274
0
0
0

183 983
2121240
333
1461066
1281020
338

0

167 327

2361320
1381030
1921187
1631206
1461213

1961026
2091169
1471047
1771046
130 934

631
2161198
170 507
2131171
1921073
128 128

755

0

2221260
1531079
1351126
161 969
1911040
0
0
0

2051147
491

148
1831306
2001173
211 981
220 578
0

High High Weekly Over A
TotalGame Sers _Series Ave +/-

202 1049 1049 - 1044
1821011 1011 - 1008
2311070 1070 - 1068
226 1024 1024 - 1020
247 1274 1274 - 1272
0 O
0 O
0 O

983 -978 =
1240 - 1236

197 983
223 1240
173 333
2101066
206 1020
211 338
0 0

170 327

1066 - 1062
1020 - 1020

289 1320
2351030
224 1187
236 1206
2391213

1320 - 1320
1030 - 1026
1187 - 1182
1206 - 1206
1213 - 1212

196 1026
237 1169
2151047
187 1046
221 934

1026 - 1026
1169 - 1164
1047 - 1044
1046 - 1044
934 - 930 =

208 631
2301198
179 507
2451171
2031073
128 128
227 755
0 O

1198 - 1194

1171 - 1170
1073 - 1068

2331260
2011079
2251126
211 969
191 1040
0 O
0 O
0 O

1260 - 1260
1079 - 1074
1126 - 1122
969 - 966 =
1040 - 1038

214 1147
193 491
148 148
258 1306 1306 - 1302
2101173 1173 - 1170
241 981
220 578
0 O

1147 - 1146
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Book Real High High High High Weekly Over A

ID# Name Ave Ave Average Pins Gms GameSers _-1- _-2- -3- -4- -5- -6- TotalGame Sers _Series Ave +/-
18 - Glenbard East

297 Cameron Schwebl GE 137 ___ 137 825 6 158 825 145 158 130 104 136 152 825 158 825 825-822=
296 Anthony Pope GE 202 202 1214 6 2251214209 194 185 200 201 2251214 2251214 1214 - 1212
294 Preston Cox GE 197 197 1183 6 2341183208 184 203 234 159 1951183 2341183 1183 - 1182
295 Max Giurdanella GE 194 194 1164 6 2471164192 194 175 247 181 1751164 247 1164 1164 - 1164
293 Jake Jordan GE 182 ___ 182 1093 6 2421093 166 242 163 189 159 1741093 242 1093 1093 - 1092
303 Dan Sippel GE 120 __ 0O 0 0 O 0 0 O

19 - Mt. Carmel

173 Hayden Shimala MC 187 ____ 187 1126 6 2161126182 216 161 207 183 1771126 2161126 1126 - 1122
174 Matthew Gonzalez MC 187 ___ 187 1125 6 2451125183 172 160 245 191 1741125 2451125 1125 - 1122
175 Diego Torres MC 179 ___ 179 1079 6 2211079207 166 154 169 221 1621079 2211079 1079 - 1074
176 Ameen Morgan MC 173 ___ 173 1043 6 2221043169 157 167 222 178 1501043 222 1043 1043 - 1038
177 Christopher Davy MC 166 ___ 166 498 3 173 498 173 158 167 498 173 498

178 Matthew Martinez MC 140 __ 140 280 2 164 280 164 116 280 164 280

179 Kolton Hall MC 136 136 136 1 136 136 136 136 136 136

20 - Argo

160 Andrew Orlos A 191 191 1149 6 2131149178 174 213 210 190 1841149 213 1149 1149 - 1146
164 Brandon Sikora A 154 154 927 6 191 927 191 183 152 127 138 136 927 191 927 927 -924 =
162 Kyle Ortman A 187 187 1124 6 2421124177 152 211 171 242 1711124 242 1124 1124 - 1122
161 Christian Garcia A 173 ___ 173 1043 6 2021043202 182 150 159 178 1721043 202 1043 1043 - 1038
163 Alex Diaz A 173 ___ 173 1040 6 2101040170 155 210 158 168 1791040 210 1040 1040 - 1038
166 Luis Ponce A 120 _ 0 0 0 O 0 0 O

165 Alex Guzman A 120 0O 0 0 O 0 0 O

167 Noah Koulouris A 120 _ 0 0 0 O 0 0 O

21 - Lake Park

281 Shaan Patel LP 213 213 1280 6 2291280224 229 215 195 224 1931280 229 1280 1280 - 1278
283 Matthew Tumbarello LP 196 ___ 196 1181 6 2221181161 222 219 166 211 2021181 2221181 1181 - 1176
285 Nathan Williams LP 215 215 1291 6 2571291235 196 191 257 247 1651291 257 1291 1291 - 1290
284 Jason Gutkowski LP 226 226 1357 6 2551357214 214 255 300 179 1951357 2551357 1357 - 1356
282 Jordan Fischer LP 209 209 1254 6 2371254237 220 201 234 173 1891254 237 1254 1254 - 1254
286 David Nygren LP 120 _ 0 0 0 O 0 0 O

298 Luis Arias LP 120 0 0 0 O 0 0 O

299 Donovan Bond LP 120 0 00 O 0 0 O

22 - Glenbrook North

201 Jared Kuper GN 214 214 1284 6 2581284191 258 238 231 144 2221284 258 1284 1284 - 1284
199 Aaron Berkowitz GN 207 ___ 207 1245 6 2581245224 193 258 167 226 1771245 258 1245 1245 - 1242
203 Jacob Rosenberg GN 185 ___ 185 1112 6 2121112206 184 212 179 125 2061112 2121112 1112 - 1110
204 Jack Ulrich GN 214 214 1288 6 2771288212 204 202 277 225 1681288 277 1288 1288 - 1284
202 Brandyn Li GN 158 158 158 1 158 158 158 158 158 158

198 Joey Arcangeletti GN 120 _ 0 0 0 O 0 0 O

200 Tibor Klein GN 189 _ 189 946 5 214 946 214 208 191 165 168 946 214 946
23 - Group 5

193 Mi Tes Adams B 195 __ 195 1174 6 2311174167 188 205 231 156 2271174 2311174 1174 - 1170
194 Brandon Williamson L 214 214 1288 6 2651288237 265 200 212 180 1941288 265 1288 1288 - 1284
195 Ondrej Jordan S 222 222 1334 6 2451334235 224 198 245 202 2301334 2451334 1334 - 1332
196 Gerard LaCour S 170 ___ 170 1025 6 1871025147 156 186 182 167 1871025 187 1025 1025 - 1020
197 Juwan Bell-Bey S 145 145 872 6 158 872 157 151 158 144 115 147 872 158 872 872-870=
24 - Group 6

205 Jalen Robinson LO 225 225 1350 6 2591350259 180 202 216 258 2351350 259 1350 1350 - 1350
206 Jalen Renfro LO 169 ___ 169 1016 6 203 1016168 163 203 177 150 1551016 203 1016 1016 - 1014
207 Cortez McLaughlinDLS 169 ___ 169 1017 6 246 1017 171 128 246 154 148 1701017 246 1017 1017 - 1014
208 Matt Vazquez DLS 175 ___ 175 1055 6 1991055172 166 170 168 199 1801055 199 1055 1055 - 1050

209 Jayvion Rice DLS 170 170 1021 6 2121021212 149 185 146 151 1781021 212 1021 1021 - 1020

Average List of Regular Team Members

P  Division 1: Enter Div Label

Name Pins Gms Ave

Omar Martinez R 1396 6 232
lan Ridgway MV 1358 6 226
Jason Gutkowski LP 1357 6 226
Jake Rubin E 1352 6 225
Jalen Robinson LO 1350 6 225
Otto Meccia LG 1340 6 223
Ondrej Jordan S 1334 6 222
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01/20/2018 5:16 om Paae 5 of 9

Name Pins Gms Ave

Tyler Woltman WN 1320 6 220
Avery Wolf NSN 1318 6 219
Brendan Day SP 1306 6 217
Nathan Williams LP 1291 6 215
Brandon Williamson L 1288 6 214
Jack Ulrich GN 1288 6 214
Jared Kuper GN 1284 6 214
Shaan Patel LP 1280 6 213
Jonathon Howell P 1274 6 212
Ethan Cabela LG 1269 6 211
Tommy Murphy R 1263 6 210
Brady McKay HC 1261 6 210
Thomas Hayes WY 1260 6 210
John Zolpe HC 1260 6 210
Jordan Fischer LP 1254 6 209
Aaron Berkowitz GN 1245 6 207
Christian Moore ND 1242 6 207
Eric Dunker NW 1240 6 206
Matthew Haderspeck ND 615 3 205
Matt Devorsky R 1220 6 203
Anthony Pope GE 1214 6 202
Ricky Klepacz HS 1213 6 202
Martin Munoz ND 1210 6 201
Brenden Venis HC 1210 6 201
Casey Vanspankeren LG 1207 6 201
Matt O'Shaughnessy R 1206 6 201
Patrick Fatigato HS 1206 6 201
Max Campbell LG 1203 6 200
Chris Mickolayck MV 1199 6 199
George Hemesath T 1198 6 199
‘arco Garcia LG 1197 6 199
Kevin Hamilton HS 1187 6 197
Jaden Edwards SR 1186 6 197
Preston Cox GE 1183 6 197
Matthew Tumbarello LP 1181 6 196
Nathan Emporado SP 981 5 196
Tyree Colbert SL 1175 6 195
Mi Tes Adams B 1174 6 195
Christopher Colquitt J 1174 6 195
Mike Livinstone SP 1173 6 195
Chritian Pagan T 1171 6 195
David Roscoe MW 1169 6 194
Max Giurdanella GE 1164 6 194
Colin Dwyer SL 1156 6 192
Sean Smith SP 578 3 192
Tom Doyle SL 1155 6 192
Andrew Orlos A 1149 6 191
Josh Baumstark SP 1147 6 191
Aeneas Hines Sl 1143 6 190
Tibor Klein GN 946 5 189
Jesus Gonzalez J 1134 6 189
Jorian Gonzalez T 755 4 188
Jonathon Skalon SL 1130 6 188
Matt Deiss HC 565 3 188
Hayden Shimala MC 1126 6 187
Lewis Baer WY 1126 6 187
Matthew Gonzalez MC 1125 6 187
Kyle Ortman A 1124 6 187
Hank Walker NT 1116 6 186
Jacob Rosenberg GN 1112 6 185
Brendan Collins SL 1111 6 185
Jake Jordan GE 1093 6 182
Vincent Rabiola ND 724 4 181
Diego Torres MC 1079 6 179
Enrique Fuentes WY 1079 6 179
Elias Rivera-Vazquez LT 1077 6 179
Jonathon Lavengco T 1073 6 178
Ryan Clarke ND 1072 6 178
Stephan Whitacre P 1070 6 178
Jayden Hang NSN 1066 6 177
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Name Pins Gms Ave

Robbie Calalay NW 1066 6 177
Matt Vazquez DLS 1055 6 175
David Seward P 1049 6 174
Donovan Simon K 1047 6 174
Nathaniel Grant J 1047 6 174
Tarik Hall K 1046 6 174
Michael Hu HC 523 3 174
Christian Garcia A 1043 6 173
Ameen Morgan MC 1043 6 173
Alex Diaz A 1040 6 173
Terik Priest WY 1040 6 173
Kyle Kroeger HC 1039 6 173
Adam Rodriguez NN 1030 6 171
Hayden Judy J 1030 6 171
Sean Mocny LA 1026 6 171
Gerard LaCour S 1025 6 170
Gabriel Woszczak P 1024 6 170
Jayvion Rice DLS 1021 6 170
Mubin Nasir NW 1020 6 170
Cortez McLaughlin DLS 1017 6 169
Jayden Daniel ND 678 4 169
Jalen Renfro LO 1016 6 169
Giuseppe Camarda T 507 3 169
Seann Del Mundo NW 338 2 169
Christian Evariz R 675 4 168
Zachary Gee P 1011 6 168
Arthur Kawalkowski F 1005 6 167
Gavin Swartz DP 1003 6 167
Kyle Diamantos R 334 2 167
Ben Bartol E 999 6 166
Paul Hardin-Specht NW 333 2 166
Christopher Davy MC 498 3 166
Jeremy Kasper NT 995 6 165
Albert Bang NW 983 6 163
Mike Pasquale SP 491 3 163
Yukio Nang NW 327 2 163
Tyler Smith SR 972 6 162
Zak Knusel NC 971 6 161
Benji Buckner NT 969 6 161
Jeffrey Hudson WY 969 6 161
Joe Leibforth E 966 6 161
Guillermo Martinez LB 966 6 161
Augustus Ordinario LT 952 6 158
Brandyn Li GN 158 1 158
Alexander Alcantara T 631 4 167
Gabrial Cofield LB 938 6 156
Brennan Rieman ND 156 1 156
Alex Sung J 312 2 156
D'Angelo Robinson K 934 6 155
Brandon Sikora A 927 6 154
Joe Mirabelli SP 148 1 148
Juwan Bell-Bey S 872 6 145
Eduardo Medil J 573 4 143
Matthew Martinez MC 280 2 140
Cameron Schwebl GE 825 6 137
Kolton Hall MC 136 1 136
Ethan Lopez T 128 1 128
Matthew Smith R 0 0 120
Xavier DeLuna R 0 0 120
Alex Guzman A 0 0 120
Luis Ponce A 0 0 120
Noah Koulouris A 0 0 120
Matt Dorn SL 0 0 120
Jon Gardner SL 0 0 120
Mike Oswald SL 0 0 120
Joey Arcangeletti GN 0 0 120
Thomas Donnelly ND 0 0 120
Matthias Kraft T 0 0 120
Takeo Nang NW 0 0 120
Daniel Bui J 0 0 120
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Name

Pins Gms

Ave

Nathaniel Dobbins J
Jake Boyle SP
Matthew Moy P
Daniel Bishop P
Marshall Bennett P
Seth Vargas WY
Matt Shuman WY
Marco Garcia WY
David Nygren LP
Luis Arias LP
Donovan Bond LP
Natalia Palomino LG
Josh Woolfington LG
Daniel Hirstein LG
Dan Sippel GE

0000000000000 0O0

0000000000000 O0O0

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Last Week's Top Scores
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Scratch Game

289
277
274
269
269
268
265
259
258
258
258
257
256
255
254
247
247
247
247
247
246
246
245
245
245
245
244
242
242
242
241
240
239
237
237
237
237
237
236
236
235
234
234
233
233
233
232
231
231
230
229
227
226
225
225
225
224
224
224
224
224
223
223
223
222
222
221
221

Tyler Woltman WN
Jack Ulrich GN
Tommy Murphy R
Jake Rubin E

lan Ridgway MV
Omar Martinez R
Brandon Williamson L
Jalen Robinson LO
Aaron Berkowitz GN
Jared Kuper GN
Brendan Day SP
Nathan Williams LP
Chris Mickolayck MV
Jason Gutkowski LP
Casey Vanspankeren LG
Avery Wolf NSN
Jonathon Howell P
Otto Meccia LG

John Zolpe HC

Max Giurdanella GE
Tom Doyle SL

Cortez McLaughlin DLS
Matthew Gonzalez MC
Ondrej Jordan S
Chritian Pagan T
Brady McKay HC
Christian Moore ND
Kyle Ortman A

‘arco Garcia LG

Jake Jordan GE
Nathan Emporado SP
Christian Evariz R
Ricky Klepacz HS
David Roscoe MW
Matthew Haderspeck ND
Ethan Cabela LG
Jordan Fischer LP
Brenden Venis HC
Patrick Fatigato HS
Christopher Colquitt J
Adam Rodriguez NN
Max Campbell LG
Preston Cox GE
Martin Munoz ND
Jesus Gonzalez J
Thomas Hayes WY
Colin Dwyer SL

Mi Tes Adams B
Stephan Whitacre P
George Hemesath T
Shaan Patel LP
Jorian Gonzalez T
Gabriel Woszczak P
Jonathon Skalon SL
Lewis Baer WY
Anthony Pope GE
Jaden Edwards SR
Matt O'Shaughnessy R
Kevin Hamilton HS
Jayden Hang NSN
Kyle Kroeger HC

Matt Devorsky R
Tyree Colbert SL

Eric Dunker NW
Ameen Morgan MC
Matthew Tumbarello LP
D'Angelo Robinson K
Diego Torres MC
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Scratch Series

1396
1358
1357
1352
1350
1340
1334
1320
1318
1306
1291
1288
1288
1284
1280
1274
1269
1263
1261
1260
1260
1254
1245
1242
1240
1220
1214
1213
1210
1210
1207
1206
1206
1203
1199
1198
1197
1187
1186
1183
1181
1175
1174
1174
1173
1171
1169
1164
1156

Omar Martinez R

lan Ridgway MV
Jason Gutkowski LP
Jake Rubin E

Jalen Robinson LO
Otto Meccia LG
Ondrej Jordan S
Tyler Woltman WN
Avery Wolf NSN
Brendan Day SP
Nathan Williams LP
Brandon Williamson L
Jack Ulrich GN

Jared Kuper GN
Shaan Patel LP
Jonathon Howell P
Ethan Cabela LG
Tommy Murphy R
Brady McKay HC
Thomas Hayes WY
John Zolpe HC
Jordan Fischer LP
Aaron Berkowitz GN
Christian Moore ND
Eric Dunker NW

Matt Devorsky R
Anthony Pope GE
Ricky Klepacz HS
Martin Munoz ND
Brenden Venis HC
Casey Vanspankeren LG
Matt O'Shaughnessy R
Patrick Fatigato HS
Max Campbell LG
Chris Mickolayck MV
George Hemesath T
‘arco Garcia LG
Kevin Hamilton HS
Jaden Edwards SR
Preston Cox GE
Matthew Tumbarello LP
Tyree Colbert SL

Mi Tes Adams B
Christopher Colquitt J
Mike Livinstone SP
Chritian Pagan T
David Roscoe MW
Max Giurdanella GE
Colin Dwyer SL

Tom Doyle SL
Andrew Orlos A

Josh Baumstark SP
Aeneas Hines S|
Jesus Gonzalez J
Jonathon Skalon SL
Hayden Shimala MC
Lewis Baer WY
Matthew Gonzalez MC
Kyle Ortman A

Hank Walker NT
Jacob Rosenberg GN
Brendan Collins SL
Jake Jordan GE
Diego Torres MC
Enrique Fuentes WY
Elias Rivera-Vazquez LT
Jonathon Lavengco T
Ryan Clarke ND
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Scratch Game

220
219
219
216
215
214
214

Sean Smith SP
Vincent Rabiola ND
Matt Deiss HC
Hayden Shimala MC
Donovan Simon K
Tibor Klein GN

Ryan Clarke ND

Josh Baumstark SP
Andrew Orlos A
Jacob Rosenberg GN
Jayvion Rice DLS
Seann Del Mundo NW
Jeffrey Hudson WY
Hank Walker NT

Alex Diaz A

Robbie Calalay NW
Mike Livinstone SP
Arthur Kawalkowski F
Augustus Ordinario LT
Alexander Alcantara T
Michael Hu HC

Mubin Nasir NW
Jeremy Kasper NT
Brendan Collins SL
Guillermo Martinez LB
Jalen Renfro LO
Aeneas Hines SlI
Jonathon Lavengco T
Christian Garcia A
David Seward P
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Scratch Series

1070
1066
1066
1055
1049
1047
1047
1046
1043
1043
1040
1040
1039
1030
1030
1026
1025
1024
1021
1020
1017
1016
1011
1005
1003

995
983
981
972

Stephan Whitacre P
Jayden Hang NSN
Robbie Calalay NW
Matt Vazquez DLS
David Seward P
Donovan Simon K
Nathaniel Grant J
Tarik Hall K

Christian Garcia A
Ameen Morgan MC
Alex Diaz A

Terik Priest WY

Kyle Kroeger HC
Adam Rodriguez NN
Hayden Judy J

Sean Mocny LA
Gerard LaCour S
Gabriel Woszczak P
Jayvion Rice DLS
Mubin Nasir NW
Cortez McLaughlin DLS
Jalen Renfro LO
Zachary Gee P
Arthur Kawalkowski F
Gavin Swartz DP
Ben Bartol E

Jeremy Kasper NT
Albert Bang NW
Nathan Emporado SP
Tyler Smith SR
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abétler Bowl

Reprint of Scores -- Week 1

Lane 5 1- St. Laurence Week 1 01/20/2018

Lane 6 2-Jones Week 1 01/20/2018

Oid Oid
Name Ave -1- -2- .3- 4- .5- -6- Total Name Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- .5- -6- Total
Brendan Collins SL 185 193 188 166 204 191 169 1111 Eduardo Medil J 143 145 126 188 114 573
Colin Dwyer SL 192 232 220 192 206 150 156 1156 Jesus Gonzalez J 189 210 174 233 172 152 193 1134
Tyree Colbert SL 196 202 162 222 223 165 201 1175 Hayden Judy J 171 170 136 174 193 200 157 1030
Jonathon Skalon SL 188 203 170 175 225 168 189 1130 Nathaniel Grant J 174 166 175 164 181 178 183 1047
Tom Doyle SL 192 179 206 202 246 146 176 1155 Christopher Colquitt 195 230 177 184 236 165 182 1174
==== Alex Sung J 120 178 134 312
Scratch Total 1009 946 957 1104 820 891 5727 SEES S==S =SS5 =SSS= S=SS= S==s ====
Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 0.0 00 0.0 Scratch Total 921 788 943 896 873 849 5270
Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Lane7 3-Group 1 Week 1 01/20/2018 Lane 8 4 - Group 7 Week 1 01/20/2018
Old Old
Name Ave -1- 2. .3- 4- -5- -6- Total Name Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
Jaden Edwards SR 197 178 224 194 202 214 174 1186 Elias Rivera-Vazque 179 184 150 199 164 196 184 1077
Tyler Smith SR 162 194 167 159 171 133 148 972 Augustus OrdinarioL 158 139 121 209 158 198 127 952
Hank Walker NT 186 210 203 180 162 153 208 1116 lan Ridgway MV 226 223 269 209 213 200 244 1358
Jeremy Kasper NT 165 161 204 193 138 144 155 995 Chris Mickolayck MV 199 194 139 178 256 234 198 1199
Benji Buckner NT 161 146 168 156 187 167 145 969 Aeneas Hines Sl 190 169 181 191 203 198 201 1143
Scratch Total 889 966 882 860 811 830 5238 Scratch Total 909 860 986 994 1026 954 5729
Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 Team Points Won 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 0.0
Lane 9 5- Reavis Week 1 01/20/2018 Lane 10 6 - Hinsdale Central Week 1 01/20/2018
Old Old
Name Ave _-1- -2- 3. 4- -5- -6- Total Name Ave _-1- -2- -3- -4- -5- .6- Total
Matt Devorsky R 203 206 174 209 205 223 203 1220 Brenden Venis HC 201 177 237 183 184 204 225 1210
Matt O'Shaughnessy 201 207 212 215 193 224 155 1206 Michael Hu HC 174 208 124 191 523
Christian Evariz R 168 166 133 240 136 675 Kyle Kroeger HC 173 224 191 145 173 141 165 1039
Omar Martinez R 232 267 225 268 232 193 211 1396 Brady McKay HC 210 192 245 227 182 205 210 1261
Tommy Murphy R 210 195 217 274 174 150 253 1263 John Zolpe HC 210 188 192 247 227 184 222 1260
Kyle Diamantos R 120 148 186 334 Matt Deiss HC 120 219 210 136 565
Scratch Total 1041 961 1206 940 938 1008 6094 Scratch Total 989 989 993 985 944 958 5858
Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 00 0. Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 00 0.0
Lane 11 7 - Group 2 Week 1 01/20/2018 Lane 12 8 - Group 8 Week 1 01/20/2018
Old Old
Name Ave -1- -2- .3- 4- -5- -6- Total Name Ave _-1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
Zak Knusel NC 161 133 164 150 193 190 141 971 Gabrial Cofield LB 166 200 146 140 181 140 131 938
Arthur Kawalkowski 167 118 177 163 167 209 171 1005 Guillermo Martinez L 161 131 164 134 204 158 175 966
Jake Rubin E 225 213 220 216 232 269 202 1352 Avery Wolf NSN 219 216 242 190 210 247 213 1318
Joe Leibforth E 161 137 148 168 175 154 184 966 Jayden Hang NSN 177 224 167 176 182 169 148 1066
Ben Bartol E 166 145 169 154 200 173 158 999 Gavin Swartz DP 167 139 154 199 186 140 185 1003
Scratch Total 746 878 851 967 995 856 5293 Scratch Total 910 873 839 963 854 852 5291
Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 0.0 00 0. Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 00
Lane 13 9-LaGrange Week 1 01/20/2018 Lane 14 10 - Notre Dame Week 1 01/20/2018
Old Old
Name Ave _-1- -2- .3- 4- -5- -6- Total Name Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- .5- -6- Total
Casey Vanspankere 201 172 214 206 165 196 254 1207 Jayden Daniel ND 169 139 200 161 178 678
Ethan Cabela LG 211 218 203 169 237 235 207 1269 Vincent Rabiola ND 181 171 219 180 154 724
Max Campbell LG 200 196 233 171 234 168 201 1203 Ryan Clarke ND 178 149 170 200 157 214 182 1072
‘arco Garcia LG 199 136 242 237 177 199 206 1197 Martin Munoz ND 201 168 212 225 233 158 214 1210
Otto Meccia LG 223 210 194 215 227 247 247 1340 Christian Moore ND 207 244 193 244 187 171 203 1242
-------- Matthew Haderspeck 120 237 189 189 615
Scratch Total 932 1086 998 1040 1045 1115 6216 Brennan Rieman ND 120 156 156
Team Points Won 00 0.0 00 00 0.0 00 0. ==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 871 1031 1038 931 860 966 5697
Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
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Lane 15 11 - Payton Week 1 01/20/2018 Lane 16 12 - Niles West Week 1 01/20/2018
Old Old
Name Ave -1- -2- .3- -4- -5- -6- Total Name Ave _-1- -2- -3- -4- .5- .-6- Total
David Seward P 174 186 188 176 162 202 135 1049 Albert Bang NW 163 190 141 197 134 138 183 983
Zachary Gee P 168 168 182 178 172 154 157 1011 Eric Dunker NW 206 200 223 223 192 190 212 1240
Stephan Whitacre P 178 231 179 145 163 157 195 1070 Paul Hardin-Specht 166 160 173 333
Gabriel Woszczak P 170 142 226 167 188 133 168 1024 Robbie Calalay NW 177 182 198 189 141 210 146 1066
Jonathon Howell P 212 201 191 204 236 247 195 1274 Mubin Nasir NW 170 162 179 191 154 206 128 1020
==== Seann Del Mundo N 120 211 127 338
Scratch Total 928 966 870 921 893 850 5428 Yukio Nang NW 120 170 157 327
Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 0O OO  ========
Scratch Total 894 914 1011 748 914 826 5307
Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 00 0.0
Lane 17 13- Group 4 Week 1 01/20/2018 Lane 18 14 - Group 3 Week 1 01/20/2018
Oid Old
Name Ave -1- -2- .3- -4- -5- -6- Total Name Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
Tyler Woltman WN 220 210 215 289 180 190 236 1320 Sean Mocny LA 171 164 137 179 163 187 196 1026
Adam Rodriguez NN 171 173 167 166 235 151 138 1030 David Roscoe MW 194 237 189 167 159 208 209 1169
Kevin Hamilton HS 197 181 224 181 215 194 192 1187 Donovan Simon K 174 215 175 158 187 165 147 1047
Patrick Fatigato HS 201 225 236 190 191 201 163 1206 Tarik Hall K 174 166 174 166 176 187 177 1046
Ricky Klepacz HS 202 228 237 239 181 182 146 1213 D'Angelo Robinson 155 221 157 144 158 124 130 934
Scratch Total 1017 1079 1065 1002 918 875 5956 Scratch Total 1003 832 814 843 871 859 5222
Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 00 0. Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Lane 19 15- Taft Week 1 01/20/2018 Lane 20 16 - Whitney Young Week 1 01/20/2018
Old Oid
Name Ave _-1- -2- .3- -4- -5- -6- Total Name Ave _-1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
Alexander Alcantara 157 154 208 136 133 631 Thomas Hayes WY 210 192 202 233 233 178 222 1260
George Hemesath T 199 156 186 189 221 230 216 1198 Enrique Fuentes WY 179 175 201 177 182 191 153 1079
Giuseppe Camarda 169 179 158 170 507 Lewis Baer WY 187 204 225 204 168 190 135 1126
Chritian Pagan T 195 193 167 245 191 162 213 1171 Jeffrey Hudson WY 161 211 148 146 138 165 161 969
Jonathon Lavengco 178 203 148 187 192 151 192 1073 Terik Priest WY 173 137 187 160 175 190 191 1040
Ethan Lopez T 120 128 128 ====
Jorian Gonzalez T 120 227 160 189 179 755 Scratch Total 919 963 920 896 914 862 5474
-------- Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0
Scratch Total 885 886 989 929 855 919 5463
Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0
Lane 21 17 - St Patrick Week 1 01/20/2018 Lane 22 18 - Glenbard East Week 1 01/20/2018
Old Old
Name Ave _-1- -2- .3- -4- -5- -6- Total Name Ave -1- -2- 3. -4- -5- -6- Total
Josh Baumstark SP 191 214 172 196 200 160 205 1147 Cameron Schwebl G 137 145 158 130 104 136 152 825
Mike Pasquale SP 163 193 149 149 491 Anthony Pope GE 202 209 194 185 200 201 225 1214
Joe Mirabelli SP 148 148 148 Preston Cox GE 197 208 184 203 234 159 195 1183
Brendan Day SP 217 213 258 227 223 202 183 1306 Max Giurdanella GE 194 192 194 175 247 181 175 1164
Mike Livinstone SP 195 154 210 203 203 203 200 1173 Jake Jordan GE 182 166 242 163 189 159 174 1093
Nathan Emporado S 120 175 171 241 183 211 981 ==== ==== ====
Sean Smith SP 120 179 179 220 578 Scratch Total 920 972 856 974 836 921 5479
==== ==== Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 00
Scratch Total 922 964 946 1046 927 1019 5824
Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 00 0.0
Lane 23 19 - Mt. Carmel Week 1 01/20/2018 Lane 24 20 - Argo Week 1 01/20/2018
Old Old
Name Ave _-1- -2- .3- 4- -5- -6- Total Name Ave -1- -2- .3- -4- -5- -6- Total
Hayden Shimala MC 187 182 216 161 207 183 177 1126 Andrew Orlos A 191 178 174 213 210 190 184 1149
Matthew Gonzalez M 187 183 172 160 245 191 174 1125 Brandon Sikora A 154 191 183 152 127 138 136 927
Diego Torres MC 179 207 166 154 169 221 162 1079 Kyle Ortman A 187 177 152 211 171 242 171 1124
Ameen Morgan MC 173 169 157 167 222 178 150 1043 Christian Garcia A 173 202 182 150 159 178 172 1043
Christopher Davy M 166 173 158 167 498 Alex Diaz A 173 170 155 210 158 168 179 1040
Matthew MartinezM 120 164 116 280 ==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Kolton Hall MC 120 136 136 Scratch Total 918 846 936 825 916 842 5283
“““““““““““““ Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Scratch Total 914 869 809 1007 889 799 5287
Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 00 0.0
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Lane 25 21 - Lake Park Week 1 01/20/2018 Lane 26 22 - Glenbrook North Week 1 01/20/2018
Oid Oid
Name Ave -1- -2- -3- 4- -5- -6- Total Name Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
Shaan Patel LP 213 224 229 215 195 224 193 1280 Jared Kuper GN 214 191 258 238 231 144 222 1284
Matthew Tumbarello 196 161 222 219 166 211 202 1181 Aaron Berkowitz GN 207 224 193 258 167 226 177 1245
Nathan Williams LP 215 235 196 191 257 247 165 1291 Jacob Rosenberg G 185 206 184 212 179 125 206 1112
Jason Gutkowski LP 226 214 214 255 300 179 195 1357 Jack Ulrich GN 214 212 204 202 277 225 168 1288
Jordan Fischer LP 209 237 220 201 234 173 189 1254 Brandyn Li GN 158 158 158
-------------------- Tibor Klein GN 120 214 208 191 165 168 946
Scratch Total 1071 1081 1081 1152 1034 944 6363 ==== S=== =SS5 S=5= S5=S ===
Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 Scratch Total 991 1053 1118 1045 885 941 6033
Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 00
Lane 27 23 - Group 5 Week 1 01/20/2018 Lane 28 24 - Group 6 Week 1 01/20/2018
Oid Old
Name Ave -1- -2- .3- 4- -5- -6- Total Name Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
Mi Tes Adams B 195 167 188 205 231 156 227 1174 Jalen Robinson LO 225 259 180 202 216 258 235 1350
Brandon Williamson 214 237 265 200 212 180 194 1288 Jalen Renfro LO 169 168 163 203 177 150 155 1016
Ondrej Jordan S 222 235 224 198 245 202 230 1334 Cortez McLaughlinD 169 171 128 246 154 148 170 1017
Gerard LaCour S 170 147 156 186 182 167 187 1025 Matt Vazquez DLS 175 172 166 170 168 199 180 1055
Juwan Bell-Bey S 145 157 151 158 144 115 147 872 Jayvion Rice DLS 170 212 149 185 146 151 178 1021
Scratch Total 943 984 947 1014 820 985 5693 Scratch Total 982 786 1006 861 906 918 5459
Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 Team Points Won 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

01/20/2018 5:16 pm Page 3 of 3

RI Q@ 2N12/as linanand én Dabk Linkabian 1

[V



